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Список студентов, допущенных к ГИА

	№
п/п
	Ф.И.О. студента
	Вид места

	1
	2
	3

	1
	Алексеева Александра Яковлевна
	Коммерческое место

	2
	Дефье Екатерина Никитична
	Коммерческое место

	3
	Зорук Полина Юрьевна
	Коммерческое место

	4
	Карпухина Полина Алексеевна
	Коммерческое место

	5
	Конкина Вероника Игоревна
	Коммерческое место

	6
	Усманов Усен Талгатулы
	Коммерческое место

	7
	Чепурко Владислав Геннадьевич
	Коммерческое место

	8
	Шевченко Виктория Андреевна
	Коммерческое место
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